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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Calculator - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Austin Huffman Poolville HS 1A 15 12 241 85.0

2 Blair Hayes Whitharral HS 1A 4 11 190 55.0

3 Madison Homeyer Haskell HS 1A 9 12 185 50.0

4 Jairyle Josue San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 178 50.0

5 Kateryna Smuck San Augustine HS 1A 23 10 171 45.0

6 Kimberly Albus Whitharral HS 1A 4 12 169 55.0

7 Alyx Henderson Plains HS 1A 5 11 169 43.0

8 Karlie Herrera Morton HS 1A 3 12 163 5.0

9 Cordestine Clifton San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 155 30.0

10 Altobeli Caporali Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 150

11 Emily Howell Whitharral HS 1A 4 10 141 30.0

12 Chasity Chavez Plains HS 1A 5 12 136 30.0

13 Ashlee Fandrich Poolville HS 1A 15 12 136 25.0

14 Abby Hoelscher Whitharral HS 1A 4 11 136 15.0

14 Trey Thomas Poolville HS 1A 15 10 136 15.0

16 Rebeca Landaverde San Augustine HS 1A 23 9 129 30.0

17 Whitney Oglesby Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 122 10.0

18 Kristen Reiter Muenster HS 1A 13 11 120

19 Alexander Defrancis Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 118

20 Lexi Miller Trent HS 1A 11 12 115 35.0
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21 Casey McCleery Poolville HS 1A 15 12 115 5.0

22 Heath Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 11 113 18.0

23 Sydney Stafford Seymour HS 1A 9 11 106

24 Bryce McWhirter Plains HS 1A 5 9 101 5.0

25 Marissa McSwain San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 99 10.0

26 Dylan Brawley Poolville HS 1A 15 12 96 15.0

27 Jacie Burnett Seymour HS 1A 9 10 92

28 Jacob Markham Sudan HS 1A 5 11 88 23.0

29 Aaron Fish Poolville HS 1A 15 11 85 15.0

30 Christopher Bozeman Hico HS 1A 15 11 85 10.0

31 Mary Robinson Trent HS 1A 11 9 75 18.0

32 Kalee Hennigan Muenster HS 1A 13 11 74

33 Jazime Watts San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 73

34 Miranda Gilcrease Chireno HS 1A 24 12 72

35 Yazmin Flores Plains HS 1A 5 10 71 10.0

36 Melanie Robinson Trent HS 1A 11 9 71 5.0

37 MaKenna Brewer Aspermont HS 1A 10 11 70 1.0

38 Vanessa Villeda Hico HS 1A 15 11 69 15.0

38 Patricia Pratt Poolville HS 1A 15 12 69 15.0

40 Rebecca Serrato Munday HS 1A 9 11 69

41 Matthew Simmons Poolville HS 1A 15 9 66 15.0

42 Trey Meador Aspermont HS 1A 10 10 65 1.0

43 Mackenzie Byrd Cross Plains 1A 12 9 65

44 Jonathan Arbuckle Poolville HS 1A 15 12 62 20.0

45 Katlyn Wilson Bremond HS 1A 25 11 62 5.0
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46 Austin Bridges Poolville HS 1A 15 12 60 20.0

47 Peyton McWhirter Plains HS 1A 5 9 59 0.0

48 Allie Walterscheid Muenster HS 1A 13 11 56

49 Connor Whiteside Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 52

50 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 48

51 Diana Zendejas Hico HS 1A 15 10 47 10.0

52 Abigail Arnold Poolville HS 1A 15 12 45 5.0

53 Logan Holbrook Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 45

54 Stormi Rhinehart Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 40 10.0

55 Holden Senclair Cross Plains 1A 12 9 40

56 Dorian Kirkland Bremond HS 1A 25 12 37 5.0

57 Jake Moore Lockney HS 1A 3 10 36

58 Jose Calderon Wheeler HS 1A 1 11 36

59 Jessica Simek Seymour HS 1A 9 10 35

60 Michael Phillips Graford HS 1A 14 9 33

61 Joseph Arceneaux Bremond HS 1A 25 10 31 8.0

62 Maria Gonzales Wheeler HS 1A 1 9 30

63 Tristen Reed Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 30

64 Daria Reyes Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 29 5.0

65 Hannah Megason Poolville HS 1A 15 9 28 5.0

66 Tristan Shumate Seymour HS 1A 9 9 27

67 Sheyanne Rodriguez Whiteface HS 1A 4 9 24 0.0

68 Alyssa Barnes Muenster HS 1A 13 10 21

69 Stevie Karlin Lockney HS 1A 3 12 20

70 Rachel Ray Graford HS 1A 14 9 17
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71 Logan Phillips Cross Plains 1A 12 9 15

72 Mercedes Rodriquez Wheeler HS 1A 1 9 13

73 Gabby Padilla Graford HS 1A 14 9 12

74 Audra Weatherly Wheeler HS 1A 1 9 12

75 Zach Fisher Trent HS 1A 11 9 10 10.0

76 Ashton Parker Cross Plains 1A 12 9 9

77 Mariana Badillo Wheeler HS 1A 1 11 9

78 Ailyn Rodriquez Wheeler HS 1A 1 9 7

79 Joseph Ramirez Munday HS 1A 9 9 6

80 Johnny Rose Lockney HS 1A 3 12 5

81 Kaylee Moore Hico HS 1A 15 9 3 5.0

82 Rebecca Bussell Hico HS 1A 15 9 2 5.0

83 Myranda Alvarez Morton HS 1A 3 9 0 0.0

84 Kevin Guidry Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 0

85 Kelsea Curtis Graford HS 1A 14 9 -1

86 Brennan Umsted Wheeler HS 1A 1 10 -1

87 Jordyn Johnson Wheeler HS 1A 1 10 -2

88 Reed Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 9 -8 0.0

89 Kaitlyn Jones Wheeler HS 1A 1 10 -8

90 Jared Buttress Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 -11

91 Tabetha Bigham Lockney HS 1A 3 9 -21

92 Scott Lass Lockney HS 1A 3 10 -30

93 Camryn Diaz Lockney HS 1A 3 10 -36

94 Blanca Bueno Lockney HS 1A 3 9 -46

95 Lawson Sullivan Lockney HS 1A 3 9 -46
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Calculator - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Rebeca Landaverde San Augustine HS 1A 23 9 129 30.0

2 Bryce McWhirter Plains HS 1A 5 9 101 5.0

3 Mary Robinson Trent HS 1A 11 9 75 18.0

4 Melanie Robinson Trent HS 1A 11 9 71 5.0

5 Matthew Simmons Poolville HS 1A 15 9 66 15.0

6 Mackenzie Byrd Cross Plains 1A 12 9 65

7 Peyton McWhirter Plains HS 1A 5 9 59 0.0

8 Holden Senclair Cross Plains 1A 12 9 40

9 Michael Phillips Graford HS 1A 14 9 33

10 Maria Gonzales Wheeler HS 1A 1 9 30

11 Tristen Reed Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 30

12 Daria Reyes Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 29 5.0

13 Hannah Megason Poolville HS 1A 15 9 28 5.0

14 Tristan Shumate Seymour HS 1A 9 9 27

15 Sheyanne Rodriguez Whiteface HS 1A 4 9 24 0.0

16 Rachel Ray Graford HS 1A 14 9 17

17 Logan Phillips Cross Plains 1A 12 9 15

18 Mercedes Rodriquez Wheeler HS 1A 1 9 13

19 Gabby Padilla Graford HS 1A 14 9 12

20 Audra Weatherly Wheeler HS 1A 1 9 12

21 Zach Fisher Trent HS 1A 11 9 10 10.0

22 Ashton Parker Cross Plains 1A 12 9 9

23 Ailyn Rodriquez Wheeler HS 1A 1 9 7
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24 Joseph Ramirez Munday HS 1A 9 9 6

25 Kaylee Moore Hico HS 1A 15 9 3 5.0

26 Rebecca Bussell Hico HS 1A 15 9 2 5.0

27 Myranda Alvarez Morton HS 1A 3 9 0 0.0

28 Kelsea Curtis Graford HS 1A 14 9 -1

29 Reed Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 9 -8 0.0

30 Jared Buttress Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 -11

31 Tabetha Bigham Lockney HS 1A 3 9 -21

32 Blanca Bueno Lockney HS 1A 3 9 -46

33 Lawson Sullivan Lockney HS 1A 3 9 -46
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Calculator - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Kateryna Smuck San Augustine HS 1A 23 10 171 45.0

2 Emily Howell Whitharral HS 1A 4 10 141 30.0

3 Trey Thomas Poolville HS 1A 15 10 136 15.0

4 Jacie Burnett Seymour HS 1A 9 10 92

5 Yazmin Flores Plains HS 1A 5 10 71 10.0

6 Trey Meador Aspermont HS 1A 10 10 65 1.0

7 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 48

8 Diana Zendejas Hico HS 1A 15 10 47 10.0

9 Jake Moore Lockney HS 1A 3 10 36

10 Jessica Simek Seymour HS 1A 9 10 35

11 Joseph Arceneaux Bremond HS 1A 25 10 31 8.0

12 Alyssa Barnes Muenster HS 1A 13 10 21

13 Brennan Umsted Wheeler HS 1A 1 10 -1

14 Jordyn Johnson Wheeler HS 1A 1 10 -2

15 Kaitlyn Jones Wheeler HS 1A 1 10 -8

16 Scott Lass Lockney HS 1A 3 10 -30

17 Camryn Diaz Lockney HS 1A 3 10 -36
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Calculator - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Blair Hayes Whitharral HS 1A 4 11 190 55.0

2 Jairyle Josue San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 178 50.0

3 Alyx Henderson Plains HS 1A 5 11 169 43.0

4 Cordestine Clifton San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 155 30.0

5 Altobeli Caporali Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 150

6 Abby Hoelscher Whitharral HS 1A 4 11 136 15.0

7 Kristen Reiter Muenster HS 1A 13 11 120

8 Heath Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 11 113 18.0

9 Sydney Stafford Seymour HS 1A 9 11 106

10 Jacob Markham Sudan HS 1A 5 11 88 23.0

11 Aaron Fish Poolville HS 1A 15 11 85 15.0

12 Christopher Bozeman Hico HS 1A 15 11 85 10.0

13 Kalee Hennigan Muenster HS 1A 13 11 74

14 Jazime Watts San Augustine HS 1A 23 11 73

15 MaKenna Brewer Aspermont HS 1A 10 11 70 1.0

16 Vanessa Villeda Hico HS 1A 15 11 69 15.0

17 Rebecca Serrato Munday HS 1A 9 11 69

18 Katlyn Wilson Bremond HS 1A 25 11 62 5.0

19 Allie Walterscheid Muenster HS 1A 13 11 56

20 Stormi Rhinehart Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 40 10.0

21 Jose Calderon Wheeler HS 1A 1 11 36

22 Mariana Badillo Wheeler HS 1A 1 11 9
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Calculator - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Austin Huffman Poolville HS 1A 15 12 241 85.0

2 Madison Homeyer Haskell HS 1A 9 12 185 50.0

3 Kimberly Albus Whitharral HS 1A 4 12 169 55.0

4 Karlie Herrera Morton HS 1A 3 12 163 5.0

5 Chasity Chavez Plains HS 1A 5 12 136 30.0

6 Ashlee Fandrich Poolville HS 1A 15 12 136 25.0

7 Whitney Oglesby Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 122 10.0

8 Alexander Defrancis Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 118

9 Lexi Miller Trent HS 1A 11 12 115 35.0

10 Casey McCleery Poolville HS 1A 15 12 115 5.0

11 Marissa McSwain San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 99 10.0

12 Dylan Brawley Poolville HS 1A 15 12 96 15.0

13 Miranda Gilcrease Chireno HS 1A 24 12 72

14 Patricia Pratt Poolville HS 1A 15 12 69 15.0

15 Jonathan Arbuckle Poolville HS 1A 15 12 62 20.0

16 Austin Bridges Poolville HS 1A 15 12 60 20.0

17 Connor Whiteside Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 52

18 Abigail Arnold Poolville HS 1A 15 12 45 5.0

19 Logan Holbrook Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 45

20 Dorian Kirkland Bremond HS 1A 25 12 37 5.0

21 Stevie Karlin Lockney HS 1A 3 12 20

22 Johnny Rose Lockney HS 1A 3 12 5

23 Kevin Guidry Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 0
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